THE DATASHEET OF
LMV358AMU8X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
L
M
V
321 / L
M

2
Ordering Information
Pin Assignments
LMV321
LMV358
LMV324
Product Number Package Packing Method Operating Temperature
LMV321AP5X SC70 5L Tape and Reel, 3000pcs
-40 to +125°C
LMV321AS5X SOT-23 5L Tape and Reel, 3000pcs
LMV358AM8X SOIC 8L (Narrow) Tape and Reel, 2500pcs
LMV358AMU8X MSOP 8L Tape and Reel, 3000pcs
LMV324AM14X SOIC 14L Tape and Reel, 2500pcs
–
+
1
2